


If you could live anywhere you 

wanted, where would it be? 



If you could live anywhere you 

wanted, where would it be? 



If you could design Heaven, 

what would it be? 



The Book of  

Signs  
 

1b-11   

The Book of  

Glory 
 

13-20 

The Gospel of John 

Chapter

12 

Bridge 



John 16:33 

“I have told you these things, so 
that in me you may have peace.  

In this world you will have trouble. 

But take heart!  

I have overcome the world.”  

  



 

 

a) Heaven & the Comforter 

b) Abiding & Persecution 

c) The Spirit’s Work 

The Book of Passion & Glory 

1. Jesus Love & Betrayal 

2. The Farewell Discourse 

 

15:18-16:33 

15:1-17 

14 

 13 

14-16 



The Book of Passion & Glory 

3. The Prayer of Our High Priest 

4. Jesus Arrest and Trials 

5. The Crucifixion 

6. The Resurrection 

7. Assurance & Commission 

17 

18:1-19:16 

20 

19:17-42 

21 



 

 

a) Heaven & the Comforter 

 

The Book of Passion & Glory 

 

1. The Farewell Discourse 

 
14 

14-16 



Do Not Have a Troubled Heart. 

Trust Jesus!  

– Heaven is a Place 

– Heaven is a Prepared Place 

– Heaven is a Personal, Prepared Place 

– Heaven is a Place to be With Jesus 

John 14:1-4 

 




